









Page   1     of    1      PagesPRIVATE 

CONTRACT AMENDMENT
PROJECT NAME: Michael E Temple CONTRACT: T02741T AGENCY/CONTRACTOR: COUNCIL   
DATE ENTERED: 7/14/2008 AMENDMENT NO. #1  ADDRESS: P.O. Box 337 Olympia, Washington 98507-0337
 DATE ENTERED:7/14/2008
PRIVATE 

AMENDMENT REQUESTED BY:

________Council________

______ORGANIZATION ____
__Chuck Williams
_______NAME_______
1
PRIVATE 

AMENDMENT EFFECTS
 Scope of Services
Method of Payment

( Time of Performance
Reliance
( Compensation
Terms & conditions

 Results of Services
Other
Amendment #1
· Extend duration of services to include August 28, 2008–August 29, 2009








· Total amendment #1 amount for extended period: $73,600
· Total contract amount (including both years): $143,600
WITNESS HEREOF,
 The parties hereto have caused this amendment to be executed and instituted on the date first above written.

PRIVATE 

   ACKNOWLEDGEMENT & ACCEPTANCE   


AGENCY/CONTRACTOR

                                _______________________________ 
By: Michael E. Temple 
Title: Sole Proprietor
Date: ____________
2
KING COUNTY, WASHINGTON

By:  Councilmember Julia Patterson
Title:  Chair
Date:
_______
